
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 23 2023 6:12:13pm
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Event 146a: Masters Men 10  Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 157 Ronald HICKSON (Rockhampton  Cycle Club) 2:56.121
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.341 25.341 (1)
Lap 2 20.749 46.090 (1)
Lap 3 21.633 1:07.723 (1)
Lap 4 22.186 1:29.910 (1)
Lap 5 22.494 1:52.405 (1)
Lap 6 22.487 2:14.892 (1)
Lap 7 20.571 2:35.463 (1)
Lap 8 20.657 2:56.121 (1)

2. 154 Hugh GRAY (Central Coast CC) 3:03.117 +6.996
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.698 26.698 (2)
Lap 2 20.970 47.668 (2)
Lap 3 21.697 1:09.365 (2)
Lap 4 21.984 1:31.350 (2)
Lap 5 22.042 1:53.392 (2)
Lap 6 22.574 2:15.966 (2)
Lap 7 22.904 2:38.871 (2)
Lap 8 24.245 3:03.117 (2)


